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Rank Competitor(s)
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Devan Dawes
Alexandra Manis
Frances Estrada
Mercedes Shields
Sophia O Brien-Doerksen
Haley Gillett
Isabella Boychuk
Bianca Rodriguez
Brynn Babey
Jordyn LePage
Mikayla Consiglio
Marissa Yi- Shan Wu
Jagoda Cala
Mary-Jo Yun
Cortni Millhouse
Emily Hanson
Ryan Houweling
Brooke Thiele
Melissa Kohut
Serena Schlamp
Alisia Januszczak
Shannon Lai
Nyah Bay
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Club

Calata FSC

Thornhill FSC

Ice Palace FSC

Calata FSC

Calata FSC

Royal Glenora Club
Ice Palace FSC
Champs International
Skate Saskatoon

Ice Palace FSC
Champs International
Champs International
Champs International
Connaught SC

Skate Battlefords
Estevan SC

Ice Palace FSC

Skate Saskatoon

Ice Palace FSC

Moose Jaw Skating Club
Fliteway FSC

Skate Saskatoon
Canmore SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Deirdre Coburn

Date:

31-Jul-2015

35th Annual Wild Rose Invitational Competition

Pre-Novice Women (Flight SP - B)

Section

AB/NT/NU
ON
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
SK
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
SK
SK
AB/NT/NU
SK
AB/NT/NU
SK
AB/NT/NU
SK
AB/NT/NU

1:37:10PM

Leduc Recreation Centre
July 31, 2015 to August 2, 2015

Category Result Summary

Sid

26.98
26.02
25.38
25.15
24.82
24.57
24.56
23.92
22.20
21.32
20.42
19.67
19.51
18.30
17.47
17.19
17.19
15.34
14.39
11.24
11.10
10.88

26.98
26.02
25.38
25.15
24.82
24.57
24.56
23.92
22.20
21.32
20.42
19.67
19.51
18.30
17.47
17.19
17.19
15.34
14.39
11.24
11.10
10.88

Judy Harris
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